
Yearly Production Totals
*  x 1000 Gallons

FISCAL 
YEAR Palm 

Street
Spring 
Creek

TRA 30" 
Meter

Palm St. 
#1

Palm St. 
#2

Estelle & 
Ellis

Spring 
Crk.

Total 
Pumpage

Total 
Palm

Total 
Production

Total 
Well

Well Production* Surface* Pumpage*
Rain 
(in.)

251,086 270,585 521,671 2,298,087 2,819,758 1,011,237 1,175,005 2,186,242 521,829 270,585 2,978,656Totals

688 741 1429 6296 7725 2771 3219 5990 1430 741 8161
Daily 

Average

4,539 1,640 5,314 7,810 12,059 5,374 4,509 9,350 1,808 1,640 12,401
Max. 
Value

0 71 114 2,875 5,450 1,772 2,347 4,130 935 71 6,156
Min. 
Value

40.76

.11

5.2

0

FY 2008-
2009

511,437 204,991 716,428 2,031,083 2,747,511 1,041,175 1,146,077 2,187,252 478,752 204,991 2,870,995Totals

1401 562 1963 5565 7527 2853 3140 5992 1312 562 7866
Daily 

Average

4,693 2,193 5,757 8,258 11,647 5,854 4,458 9,146 1,834 2,193 11,942
Max. 
Value

0 0 12 1,213 5,452 1,429 0 2,147 911 0 4,187
Min. 
Value

45.2

.12

2.88

0

FY 2009-
2010

506,414 139,167 645,581 1,225,870 1,871,451 719,612 763,415 1,483,027 338,264 139,167 1,960,458Totals

2084 573 2657 5045 7701 2961 3142 6103 1392 573 8068
Daily 

Average

3,574 1,119 4,492 7,450 10,261 5,389 4,241 8,108 1,901 1,119 10,632
Max. 
Value

214 0 1,049 2,990 5,482 1,726 973 3,894 1,078 0 5,370
Min. 
Value

12.06

.05

1.99

0

FY 2010-
2011
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