

Yearly Production Totals

* x 1000 Gallons

FISCAL YEAR		Well Production*			Surface*		Pumpage*					Rain (in.)	
		Palm Street	Spring Creek	Total Well	TRA 30" Meter	Total Production	Palm St. #1	Palm St. #2	Total Palm	Estelle & Ellis	Spring Crk.		Total Pumpage
FY 2008-2009	Totals	251,086	270,585	521,671	2,298,087	2,819,758	1,011,237	1,175,005	2,186,242	521,829	270,585	2,978,656	40.76
	Daily Average	688	741	1429	6296	7725	2771	3219	5990	1430	741	8161	.11
	Max. Value	4,539	1,640	5,314	7,810	12,059	5,374	4,509	9,350	1,808	1,640	12,401	5.2
	Min. Value	0	71	114	2,875	5,450	1,772	2,347	4,130	935	71	6,156	0
FY 2009-2010	Totals	511,437	204,991	716,428	2,031,083	2,747,511	1,041,175	1,146,077	2,187,252	478,752	204,991	2,870,995	45.2
	Daily Average	1401	562	1963	5565	7527	2853	3140	5992	1312	562	7866	.12
	Max. Value	4,693	2,193	5,757	8,258	11,647	5,854	4,458	9,146	1,834	2,193	11,942	2.88
	Min. Value	0	0	12	1,213	5,452	1,429	0	2,147	911	0	4,187	0
FY 2010-2011	Totals	506,414	139,167	645,581	1,225,870	1,871,451	719,612	763,415	1,483,027	338,264	139,167	1,960,458	12.06
	Daily Average	2084	573	2657	5045	7701	2961	3142	6103	1392	573	8068	.05
	Max. Value	3,574	1,119	4,492	7,450	10,261	5,389	4,241	8,108	1,901	1,119	10,632	1.99
	Min. Value	214	0	1,049	2,990	5,482	1,726	973	3,894	1,078	0	5,370	0